
Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 Finish Total Cross-check

1 van der Westhuizen, Johan C 05738 5 9 9 8 5 36 5 10 8 10 5 38 5 10 10 10 5 40 5 9 9 5 28 5 10 10 10 5 40 5 8 8 7 5 33 5 10 10 5 30 245 245 217 1 245

2 Forsyth, Mike A 11283 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 7 8 9 5 34 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 7 8 5 25 5 8 8 8 5 34 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 8 8 5 26 212 212 187 2 212

3 Schultz, Gary C 01405 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 6 0 0 18 5 9 9 9 5 37 5 8 10 5 28 5 7 7 8 5 32 5 7 7 8 5 32 5 7 7 5 24 171 171 171 3 171

5 Fantham, Carl C 05535 0 0 0 7 9 5 21 5 8 8 8 5 34 5 7 8 5 25 5 8 8 9 5 35 0 5 0 6 5 16 131 131 131 131

4 Lessing, Graham C 05198 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 8 10 8 5 36 5 7 0 0 0 12 5 10 7 5 27 5 9 9 0 0 23 0 0 129 129 129 129

6 Lessing, Quentin C 03646 5 8 8 9 5 35 5 9 9 7 5 35 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 6 7 5 23 0 5 9 9 5 28 126 126 126 126

7 Karshagen, Andrew D 05684 5 7 0 8 5 25 5 0 7 7 5 24 5 0 9 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 7 0 8 5 25 5 10 10 5 30 123 123 123 123

8 Botha, Wayne B 02679 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 8 7 0 0 20 0 5 7 7 5 24 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 7 5 17 97 97 97 97

9 Fantham, Shane D 9203 0 0 5 0 0 9 5 19 5 7 7 5 24 5 8 8 8 5 34 0 5 0 8 5 18 95 95 95 95

11 Gudmanz, Ryan D 13698 5 8 8 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 5 8 8 7 5 33 5 9 9 5 28 82 82 82 82

10 Rose, Kyle E 12780 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 7 0 0 12 5 7 7 5 24 5 0 7 0 0 12 5 7 7 0 0 19 5 0 0 0 5 77 77 77 77

13 Gudmanz, Alec B 04031 5 8 8 8 5 34 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 8 8 5 26 65 65 65 65

15 Gudmanz, Matthew A 05815 0 5 8 9 8 5 35 0 0 0 0 5 9 9 5 28 63 63 63 63

12 Gudmanz, Darron A 05933 0 5 10 10 10 5 40 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 12 0 5 0 0 0 5 57 57 57 57

16 de Vos, Rudolf A 05550 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 14 0 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 5 10 10 5 30 57 57 57 57

14 Landman, Chris B 22150 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 8 8 5 33 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 38 38 38 38

17 Schwarz, Bevan D 05585 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5

CLASS A: 1:34.999 - AND BELOW

CLASS B: 1:35.000 - 1:39.999

CLASS C: 1:40.000 - 1:44.999

CLASS D: 1:45.000 - 1:49.999

CLASS E: 1:50.000 - 1:54.999

CLASS F: 1:55.000 - AND ABOVE

CLASS S:  Non HTP Compliant
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Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 R 3 Finish Total Start R 1 R 2 Finish Total

Class A:
1 de Vos, Rudolph 05550 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 14 0 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 5 10 10 5 30 57 57 57 3 57

2 Forsyth, Mike 11283 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 7 8 9 5 34 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 7 8 5 25 5 8 8 8 5 34 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 8 8 5 26 212 212 187 1 2 212

3 Gudmanz, Darron 05933 0 5 10 10 10 5 40 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 12 0 5 0 0 0 5 57 57 57 3 57

4 Gudmanz, Matthew 05815 0 5 8 9 8 5 35 0 0 0 0 5 9 9 5 28 63 63 63 2 63

Class B:
1 Botha, Wayne 02679 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 8 7 0 0 20 0 5 7 7 5 24 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 7 5 17 97 97 97 1 97

2 Landman, Chris 22150 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 8 8 5 33 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 38 38 38 3 38

3 Gudmanz, Alec 04031 5 8 8 8 5 34 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 8 8 5 26 65 65 65 2 65

Class C:
1 Lessing, Graham 05198 5 7 7 7 5 31 5 8 10 8 5 36 5 7 0 0 0 12 5 10 7 5 27 5 9 9 0 0 23 0 0 129 129 129 129

2 Lessing, Quentin 03646 5 8 8 9 5 35 5 9 9 7 5 35 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 0 6 7 5 23 0 5 9 9 5 28 126 126 126 126

3 Schultz, Gary 01405 0 5 7 6 0 0 18 5 9 9 9 5 37 5 8 10 5 28 5 7 7 8 5 32 5 7 7 8 5 32 5 7 7 5 24 171 171 171 2 3 171

4 van der Westhuizen, Johan 05738 5 9 9 8 5 36 5 10 8 10 5 38 5 10 10 10 5 40 5 9 9 5 28 5 10 10 10 5 40 5 8 8 7 5 33 5 10 10 5 30 245 245 217 1 1 245

5 Fantham, Carl 05535 0 0 0 7 9 5 21 5 8 8 8 5 34 5 7 8 5 25 5 8 8 9 5 35 0 5 0 6 5 16 131 131 131 3 131

6 Staffen, Danian 05939 5 8 8 5 26 26 26 0 26

Class D:
1 Gudmanz, Ryan 13698 5 8 8 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 5 8 8 7 5 33 5 9 9 5 28 82 82 82 3 82

2 Karshagen, Andrew 05684 5 7 0 8 5 25 5 0 7 7 5 24 5 0 9 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 7 0 8 5 25 5 10 10 5 30 123 123 123 1 123

3 Fantham, Shane 9203 0 0 5 0 0 9 5 19 5 7 7 5 24 5 8 8 8 5 34 0 5 0 8 5 18 95 95 95 2 95

4 Schwarz, Bevan 05585 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5

5 Rose, Kyle 12780 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 77 77 5

Class E:
1 Rose, Kyle 12780 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 7 0 0 12 5 7 7 5 24 5 0 7 0 0 12 5 7 7 0 0 19 0 72 72 72 1 72

CLASS A: 1:34.999 - AND BELOW

CLASS B: 1:35.000 - 1:39.999

CLASS C: 1:40.000 - 1:44.999

CLASS D: 1:45.000 - 1:49.999

CLASS E: 1:50.000 - 1:54.999

CLASS F: 1:55.000 - AND ABOVE

CLASS S:  Non HTP Compliant
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